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Activities for AY 2025-26

Month Date Day Class Topics

April 29/04/2025 Tuesday

I to IV Collage Making (English)

V to VIII Sketching, Coloring and Mosaic
(English)

IX to XII Art Integrated (Computer)

May During Vacation I to XII

Phonetics, Numbers, Tables,
Book Reading & Writing

Spellings, Practical books,
prepare Presentations

June

Full June Month I to XII Yoga Practice

14/06/2025 Saturday
I to V Rain Dance

I to XII Students' Council

18/06/2025 Wednesday

I to IV Fun with tables

V to X Art Integrated Maths Activity

I to XII Notebook / Workbook Inspection

July
15/07/2025 Tuesday VI to VIII Collecting Information (Paired

State)

During PT & Dance period I to X House-wise Group Activity
(Drama/Skit/Street play)

August

15/08/2025 Friday Talent Show Activity

18/08/2025 Monday I to VIII
Rakhi making Activity, Button-
fixing, Envelope-making, Paper-
bag making, T-shirt painting

26/08/2025 Friday VIII Eco-friendly Ganesha Model
making

27/08/2025
to

31/08/2025

Saturday to
Wednesday I to XII Subject-wise projects in scrap

books (Ganpati Vacation)

September

11/09/2025 Monday I to XII Notebook / Workbook Inspection

20/09/2025 Saturday
I & II Picture Talk (English)

III to V Story Telling (Marathi and Hindi)
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VI & VII Poster Making (SS) - Swachha
Bharat / Slogans

IX to XII Art Integrated learning (Science)

October

01/10/2025
to

04/10/2025

Wednesday
to Saturday VI to VIII Samachar Vaachan

15/10/2025 Wednesday

I & II Diya Decorations / Rangoli with
shapes

III & V Lantern

VI to VIII Garland Making

IX & X Historical Figures

November
Full November Month I to X Preamble Reading during

assembly

NovemberWeek I to XII FIT INDIA ACTIVITIES (As per
CBSE)

29/11/202
&

30/11/2025

Saturday &
Sunday I to XII Picnic

December

December First Week I to XII Medical Camp

Christmas Vacation
I to IV Projects & Activities

IX to XII Projects / Practical / Prelims

January 07/01/2026 Wednesday I to VIII Partnering State Activities

February
01/02/2026 Sunday I to VIII Science & Invention

21/02/2026 Saturday III to VIII Making Science Model & Art Work


